San Bernardino Community College

District Police

EDCT MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

Case #

12-233

Reported
5/1/12
5/2/12
5/3/12
5/4/12
5/5/12
5/6/12
5/7/12
5/8/12
5/9/12
5/10/12
5/11/12
5/12/12
5/13/12
5/14/12
5/15/12
5/16/12
5/17/12
5/18/12
5/19/12
5/20/12

5/21/12

Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
Vandalism

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents
No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Location

Annex Bldg

Date (s)
5/1/12
5/2/12
5/3/12
5/4/12
5/5/12
5/6/12
5/7/12
5/8/12
5/9/12
5/10/12
5/11/12
5/12/12
5/13/12
5/14/12
5/15/12
5/16/12
5/17/12
5/18/12
5/19/12
5/20/12

5/21/12

Time (s)

2:0lam

Disposition

Report taken

Last updated 6/1/2012
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12-271

12-272

5/22/12
5/23/12
5/24/12
5/25/12
5/25/12
5/26/12
5/27/12
5/28/12
5/29/12
5/30/12
5/31/12

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents
Possible public intoxication
Disturbance

Suspicious person

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

No criminal incidents

Classroom
ATTC

ATTC

5/22/12
5/23/12
5/24/12
5/25/12
5/25/12
5/26/13
5/27/13
5/28/12
5/29/12
5/30/12
5/31/12

10:45am

9:10am

10:21am

Report taken/Unable to locate
Arrested/ref 12-271

Arrested /warrant

Last updated 6/1/2012
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