## San Bernardino Community College District Police

## EDCT MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

r						
Case #	Reported	Criminal Offense/Calls for Serv	Location	Date (s)	Time (s)	Disposition
	5/1/12	No criminal incidents		5/1/12		
	5/2/12	No criminal incidents		5/2/12		
	5/3/12	No criminal incidents		5/3/12		
	5/4/12	No criminal incidents		5/4/12		
	5/5/12	No criminal incidents		5/5/12		
12-233	5/6/12	Vandalism	Annex Bldg	5/6/12	2:01am	Report taken
	5/7/12	No criminal incidents		5/7/12		
	5/8/12	No criminal incidents		5/8/12		
	5/9/12	No criminal incidents		5/9/12		
	5/10/12	No criminal incidents		5/10/12		
	5/11/12	No criminal incidents		5/11/12		
	5/12/12	No criminal incidents		5/12/12		
	5/13/12	No criminal incidents		5/13/12		
	5/14/12	No criminal incidents		5/14/12		
	5/15/12	No criminal incidents		5/15/12		
	5/16/12	No criminal incidents		5/16/12		
	5/17/12	No criminal incidents		5/17/12		
	5/18/12	No criminal incidents		5/18/12		
	5/19/12	No criminal incidents		5/19/12		
	5/20/12	No criminal incidents		5/20/12		
	5/21/12	No criminal incidents		5/21/12		

## San Bernardino Community College District Police

## EDCT MONTHLY CRIME LOG: MAY 2012

	5/22/12	No criminal incidents		5/22/12		
	5/23/12	No criminal incidents		5/23/12		
12-271	5/24/12	Possible public intoxication	Classroom	5/24/12	10:45am	Report taken/Unable to locate
	5/25/12	Disturbance	ATTC	5/25/12	9:10am	Arrested/ref 12-271
12-272	5/25/12	Suspicious person	ATTC	5/25/12	10:21am	Arrested/warrant
	5/26/12	No criminal incidents		5/26/13		
	5/27/12	No criminal incidents		5/27/13		
	5/28/12	No criminal incidents		5/28/12		
	5/29/12	No criminal incidents		5/29/12		
	5/30/12	No criminal incidents		5/30/12		
	5/31/12	No criminal incidents		5/31/12		